Start Finish
1 1
T2 2
T4 3
T11 4
T7 5
T2 6
T11 T7
T7 T7
T7 T7
T4 T7
T4 TN
T11 T11
T15 13
T15 T14
T15 T14
10 T16
T30 T16
T22 T16
T15 T16
T40 T16
T15 T16
T15 T16
T28 T23
T28  T23
T22  T23
T50  T23
T11 T23
T33 T23
T33  T23
T22  T23
T50 T31
T56  T31
T40 T31
T50 T34
T30 T34
T22 T34
T15 T34
T40 T34
T33 T39
T56  T39
T866  T39
T40  T42
T40  T42
T22  T42
T62  T42

Player

Vanessa Johnson
Sarah Brown
Avery George
Allie Knight
Sarah Bae

Elisa Axelsen
Samantha Stewart
Jenna Hague
Maria Palacios
Alheli Moreno
Camino Sardinero
Alejandra Arellano
Shinwoo Lee
Emily Williams
Melissa Siviter
Chiara Citterio
Sofia Berglund
Ashleigh Ryals
Laura Sanchez
Paty Torres
Bryce Schroeder
Sarah Boss
Paige Nelson
Maddie Denton
Alejandra Acosta
Paola Aviles
Lindsey Biehler
Grier Bennett
Malin Senneryd
Lauren Court
Maci Arrington
Sylvie Williams
Sofie Kvarnstrom
Alisa White
Alejandra Villalobos
Nicole Budnik
Karyn Lee Ping
Corey Crossan
Frida Svennson
Kendra Mann
Carianne Wright
Megan Garland
Meghan Schuetz
Megan Furnish

Casey Ward

UALR Women's Golf Classic

Diamante Country Club
Hot Springs Village, AR

Diamante Country Club and Diamante Country Club
Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 25

Team

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Central Arkansas
Middle Tennessee
Middle Tennessee
High Point

South Alabama
Wichita State

Ball State

Georgia State

Oral Roberts

UTEP

Wichita State

Oral Roberts
Middle Tennessee
Georgia State
Missouri State
Arkansas-Little Rock
South Alabama
Georgia State

Oral Roberts
Wichita State
Northern lowa

Sam Houston State
Middle Tennessee
Oral Roberts

Oral Roberts
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
High Point

Central Arkansas
Georgia State
Arkansas State
Eastern Michigan
Arkansas-Little Rock
Sam Houston State
Wichita State

Sam Houston State
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Central Arkansas
Central Arkansas
South Alabama
Arkansas State
Wichita State
Missouri State

High Point

74
77
75
77
75
73
78
77
76
77
78
77
76
78
76
76
80
81
76
81
76
81
81
76
79
81
76
79
84
80
81
83
78
79
79
76
77
84
79
85
83
80
85
80

84

71
73
76
77
77
77
76
75
76
74
73
77
79
77
79
77
78
75
79
79
79
74
76
81
77
80
78
80
75
76
80
79
82
82
79
80
78
76
80
77
79
80
75
76

79

Scores

74
71
73
72
76
79
76
78
78
79
80
77
78
79
79
82
77
79
80
75
80
80
80
80
81
76
83
78
78
81
77
76
78
78
81
83
84
79
81
78
78
81
81
85

78

219
221
224
226
228
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
233
234
234
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
239
239
239
240
240
240
241
241
241

241
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+3

+5

+8
+10
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25

+25



Start Finish
T33  T42
T33  T42
T50  T48
T40  T48
T71 T48
T40  T48
T33  T48
T33 53
T56  T54
T30 T54
T62  T54
T856  T57

68 T57
T65  T57
T50  T57
T65  T57
T62  T62
T69  T62
T40 T62
T56  T65
T40 T65

T71 67
T69  T68
T22 T68
T50 T68
T65 71

75 72

T76 73
T76  T74
T71 T74
T71 76
T76 77
T82  T78
T82  T78
T80 T80
T76 T80
T80 82
T82  T83
T86  T83
T86  T83
T82 86

89 87

88 88

Player

Sarah Westaway
Mary Welch
Susan Kirschenman
Kaylee Benson
Kelsey Murphy
Abbey Campbell
Melodie Jean Dit Berthelot
Megan Thompson
Abigail Laker
Ariel Tidwell
Caroline Beebe
Marie Couffignal
Danielle Fuss
Micah Radler
Emily Isaacson
Morgan Best *
Anna Paredes
Meghan Perry
Alisa Rodriguez
Carly Dear

Stina Resen

Julie Lied

Anna Lesher
Courtney Manning
Katie Reid

Lois Schoof

Tan Cheeranont
Mackenzie Black
Margaret Suchan *
Emma Burman
Karley Dobis
Abigayle Corson
Iben Thuroe *
Jamie Ehrhart
Claudia Galindo
Emma Edin
Brooke Fouts
Lacie York

Anna Flanrey *
Amber Herrera
Taylor VanDyke
Caroline Boone

Amanda Braun

UALR Women's Golf Classic

Diamante Country Club
Hot Springs Village, AR

Diamante Country Club and Diamante Country Club
Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 25

Team

Ball State

Ball State

UMKC

Northern lowa
Eastern Michigan
UMKC
Arkansas-Little Rock
Missouri State
Arkansas State
Missouri State
South Alabama
Arkansas State

High Point

UMKC

UMKC

Central Arkansas
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Ball State

UTEP

Central Arkansas
Arkansas-Little Rock
Georgia State

South Alabama
Arkansas State
Arkansas-Little Rock
Eastern Michigan
High Point

UMKC

High Point

UTEP

Ball State

Sam Houston State
Arkansas-Little Rock
Northern lowa
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
UTEP

Sam Houston State
Middle Tennessee
Arkansas State
UTEP

Northern lowa
Missouri State

Northern lowa

80
78
81
77
86
80
79
84
85
80
83
78
81
83
76
85
84
82
77
84
81
84
84
81
83
82
85
85
84
88
84
86
85
88
87
91
88
88
87
91
86
90

89

79
81
80
83
81
80
80
75
77
78
80
84
84
81
85
79
79
84
83
78
79
83
82
75
78
82
84
86
87
79
83
85
88
85
85
80
84
85
87
83
87
92

89

Scores

82
82
81
82
75
82
83
84
82
86
81
83
80
81
84
81
84
81
87
86
88
82
84
94
89
87
83
82
83
87
88
85
85
85
87
88
88
89
88
88
90
82

93

241
241
242
242
242
242
242
243
244
244
244
245
245
245
245
245
247
247
247
248
248
249
250
250
250
251
252
253
254
254
255
256
258
258
259
259
260
262
262
262
263
264

271
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+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+29
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+34
+34
+34
+35
+36
+37
+38
+38
+39
+40
+42
+42
+43
+43
+44
+46
+46
+46
+47
+48

+55



UALR Women's Golf Classic

Diamante Country Club
Hot Springs Village, AR

Diamante Country Club and Diamante Country Club
Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 25

Start Finish  Player Team Scores

T40 - Krista Fenniak Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 79 81 W
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